Name

WEISHAAR RANCH

RYAN HERMANN

JODY & JEFF BROWN

BENSON RANCH

GARY & YOLANDA MARTIAN

TENOLD & GLASS

ROB BRAATEN

JOHN & TESSA PALCZEWSKI

O'LEARY RANCH

JUSTIN DAY
TODD GERBRACHT

NIEDERMAN & VARLAND

JIM WILKINSON
KEITH & VANDAN GAASKJOLEN

NORMAN & CAM MILES

CORDELL RANCH

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Kind

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

February 7th, 2022
Regular Cow Sale & Calf Special
Qty Color
Calves
75 BWF
78 HERF
27 HERF
47 BWF
80 BWF
76 BWF
16 HERF
112 BLACK
26 BLACK
49 BLACK
214  BLACK
84 BLACK
99  BLK/BWF
157  BLK/BWF
78 BWF
55 HERF
26 BWF
80 BLACK
82 BLACK
70 BWF
32 BLK/BWF
109  BLACK
41 BLACK
75 BLACK
82 BWF
27 BWF
68 BWF
18 BWF
79 BLACK
77 BLACK
52 BLACK
85 BLACK
13 BLACK
88 BLACK
97 BLACK
28 BLACK
91 BLACK
77 BLACK

HFR CALF

AvgWT

742
709
593
654
747
651
565
508
412
443
780
707
576
686
734
660
582
687
628
698
594
522
452
676
681
585
672
527
751
777
673
686
557
689
605
638
544
574

Price

206.00
179.00
187.50
183.00
195.00
175.50
174.00
220.00
227.00
191.50
174.00
186.50
211.00
183.25
186.00
165.00
187.00
188.00
170.00
185.00
195.00
190.25
199.50
172.50
172.00
180.00
182.00
192.00
170.50
168.00
173.25
171.50
182.00
157.50
178.00
191.00
218.00
181.50



ROY & KAREN SCHILEY

DON & GARY FRISVOLD

TRACY WOLFF

TODD LUNDBERG

EARL EHLERS

ERIC & AARON FRIESZ

GRADY MATT

D&G STORM

RICH PRICE

CRAIG HORST

PAT & TAYTE CLARK

NEWT & CLAY BROWN

LANCE MILLER

ALAN & LOGAN DYE

TONY PENNER

BRUCE,CHERYL,& BRIAN HAGEN

82
80
42
29
22
28
23
34
24
35
66
48
26
52
13
66
14
74
19
42
22
53
16
75
64
75

42
74
22
39
36
95
20
83
34
29
49
32
10
10
99
48
10
38
54
48

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
CHAR/RED
BLK/BWF
CHAR/RED
BLK/BWF
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BWF
BWF
RED
RED
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK

HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF

670
654
566
609
571
478
453
586
496
629
532
530
463
762
624
723
595
723
603
706
602
841
635
765
678
605
476
554
586
528
619
564
616
556
720
606
644
624
547
599
481
509
691
592
650
703
637

158.00
166.00
180.00
186.00
206.00
212.00
225.00
175.00
183.50
186.50
214.00
184.50
187.00
169.00
184.00
156.00
165.00
175.50
191.50
158.50
172.50
155.75
174.50
172.75
175.75
190.50
219.00
178.50
189.00
191.00
189.50
175.50
184.00
188.00
171.00
177.50
163.00
169.00
177.50
184.25
205.00
188.00
171.50
201.00
160.50
164.00
163.00



CHANCE ANDERSON

R&C FARLEE

TODD GODDARD
LYNN & TAYLOR MILLER

RYAN BREWER
STEVE BROWN
PEDER TENOLD

JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND

ANTHONY LARSON
LARSON RANCH
R&J AKERS

GILBERT ANGUS RANCH

RICHARD CHRUSZCH
SHANNON WIGGERS
DAN GRUBL

RAYMOND LEE

CHAD & TRAVIS ESCOTT
BRENT & CARRIE ROTH

MORRISON FAMILY FARMS

JAMIE EULBERG

HUXTABLE & CREW
WENDT RANCH INC
BRICE ROGHAIR

TANNER HEWITT
WAYNE PALMER
WARREN DUNN
TODD & KATHI OLSON

CORY & DEB LEVIN
JAKE DUPREL

R&B FOX

SHARON ESCUE
CLAY CONRY
ARNESON RANCH
RON FLOYD

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RWF/BWF
BWF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BWF
RD/BLK
HERF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

453
429
551
531
682
713
617
639
657
743
688
683
636
651
554
640
468
402
406
486
475
678
657
685
578
523
580
496
825
603
487
694
696
588
574
676
614
627
662
543
627
514
523
415
440
449
510

226.50
198.00
200.00
180.00
162.00
168.00
182.25
162.75
162.00
169.50
158.50
162.00
161.00
159.50
180.50
184.00
186.00
225.00
197.00
218.50
194.00
170.50
181.75
164.00
173.50
180.00
201.00
217.00
158.00
196.50
198.00
157.00
160.00
179.00
175.00
172.25
171.00
166.00
159.00
183.00
184.50
174.00
208.00
190.00
170.00
200.00
200.00



DEANA TIMROTH

SD CONSIGNOR

ROBERT & GAYLA PARKER
DAN JORDAN

HEATH MORRISON

DAN JORDAN

TIM SMITH

ROBERT & GAYLA PARKER

GARY & VIRGINIA LENSEGRAV LIV

EAGLE NEST RANCH INC

J-R PARTNERSHIP

ROGER WEISS

LARRY & DARLENE ULRICH
ANTHONY LARSON

ROGER WEISS

TED MINER JR

JIM WILKINSON

ARLIE RADWAY

ED MILLER

JIM WILKINSON
FISHHOOK RANCH INC
JOHN RHODEN
KENNETH SMITH

LINDSKOV/THIEL

FISHHOOK RANCH INC

LARRY & DARLENE ULRICH

3 BLACK

WEIGH-UPS
1 BLACK
27 BLACK
1 BWF
11 BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
33 RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BWF
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

AN PN WR R

R R NRRRNRRDAEMNRNORRRNRRPRPWRWWEROORR

STR CALF

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

488

1025
996
1380
1044
1295
1125
1243
1300
1505
1565
1613
1427
1581
1685
1400
1266
1310
1540
1603
1360
1392
1210
1465
1564
1510
1335
1190
1698
1575
1640
1883
1509
1465
1340
1323
910
985
2180
1770
1790
1645

219.00

92.50
92.00
83.00
81.50
70.50
74.50
74.50
64.00
74.50
71.50
71.50
73.50
73.50
71.00
70.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
70.00
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
66.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
65.50
133.00
132.00
105.00
98.50
96.50
98.00



